MultiModem®ZBA
V.92 Desktop Business Modems
BENEFITS
• Increased upload speeds
• V.34/33.6K Super G3 Fax
• Globally approved
FEATURES
• V.92/56K download speeds

ORDERING INFORMATION
MultiModem® ZBA V.92 Desktop Business Modems
Model Description Region
MT9234ZBA-IEC* V.92 Data/Fax World Modem Global
MT9234ZBA-IEC-OBM** V.92 Data/Fax World Modem Global
MT9234ZBA-NAM V.92 Data/Fax World Modem Global
MT9234ZBA-EU V.92 Data/Fax World Modem Global
MT9234ZBA-GB/IE V.92 Data/Fax World Modem Global
MT9234ZBA-NPS† V.92 Data/Fax World Modem Global
* Ships without power cord and telco adapter. Localization kit sold separately.
** -OBM -out of band management.
† Ships without power supply.
Go to www.multitech.com for detailed product model numbers.